THE ERYTHROMELALGIA ASSOCIATION

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

ASSETS 12/31/2019
TD Bank 118,361
Paypal 10,384
Total Assets 128,745
LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE
Total Liabilities
Fund Balance - Operating 123,816
Fund Balance - Patient Guide Project 4,489
Fund Balance - Research 440
Total Fund Balances 128,745
Total Liabilities & Fund Balances 128,745
THE ERYTHROMELALGIA ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY
FYE 12/31/2019
REVENUE
Facebook 6,441
Amazon Smile 341
General 2,056
Membership 2,979
Research 440
Patient Guide - Ordering 248
Appeals 7,257
Honor 190
Memory 1,625
Total Revenue 21,578
EXPENDITURES
Fundraising Printing 958
Promo Video Project 701
Printing 2,649
Mailing Svcs/Postage 4,328
Fundraising Postage 1,083

Newsletter Software 180



Graphic Design

Printing

Paypal Fees

Website

Member Services Phone
Teleconference Phone
Insurance

Nord Membership
Total Expenditures

Net Revenue

1,033
12

466
5,060
768
567
877

75
18,757

2,821



