## THE ERYTHROMELALGIA ASSOCIATION STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

ASSETS	12/31/2019
TD Bank	118,361
Paypal	10,384
Total Assets	128,745
LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE Total Liabilities	
Fund Balance - Operating	123,816
Fund Balance - Patient Guide Project	4,489
Fund Balance - Research	440
Total Fund Balances	128,745
Total Liabilities & Fund Balances	128,745

## THE ERYTHROMELALGIA ASSOCIATION STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY FYE 12/31/2019

REVENUE	
Facebook	6,441
Amazon Smile	341
General	2,056
Membership	2,979
Research	440
Patient Guide - Ordering	248
Appeals	7,257
Honor	190
Memory	1,625
Total Revenue	21,578
EXPENDITURES	
Fundraising Printing	958
Promo Video Project	701
Tromo video Froject	, 0 =
Printing	2,649
•	
Printing	2,649

Graphic Design	1,033	
Printing	12	
Paypal Fees	466	
Website	5,060	
Member Services Phone	768	
Teleconference Phone	567	
Insurance	877	
Nord Membership	75_	
Total Expenditures	18,757	
Net Revenue	2,821	